
54 Mayall Road, Gray, Maine 



Words can not describe what these two men have meant to us over the last 40 years.  Both 
Father figures to us all, biggest cheerleaders and the backbone to this operation. We are truly 

forever in debt for all they taught us. They have stood by our side through the good, the bad, the 
great and the ugly.  No truer of a friend than either one.  Losing both within a year has been a 

major void, but I believe they’re just thrilled with this lineup of animals.

Ralph Gushee $ � Mike Wilson 



Welcome
Welcome to the Juniper Farms 40th Anniversary and Monumental Success sale! My dad, Michael, 
started working as a young teen for Mike Wilson, of Wilsondale. With a love for purebred cattle, in 

1981 the Juniper Farm Cattle Partnership was started, with their first purchase being Holtex Glendell 
Peggy for $71,000. The love for high end dairy cows started then, and has never changed since!

Over the last 4 decades, we’ve been luck to be a part of some household names- Glendell Peggy, 
Conductor Peggy, Jewel, Jackie, Jed, Wok, Wish, Aspen, Aldi, Angel, Casey, and Chardonnay to 

name a few! The one constant, has been the new friendships and old friendships we have 
maintained amongst all of this.maintained amongst all of this.

As you look through this catalog, you will see some of the hard work from our breeding program we 
have developed, as well as our consignors. Every animal in this sale has been hand selected by 

myself, Wags, or some of the best eyes in the business. We have put together a group of animals for 
everyone to be able to enjoy, and I believe some of these are just getting started with a big future!!
Since I was a kid watching the National Convention take place here in 2005, I have always had the Since I was a kid watching the National Convention take place here in 2005, I have always had the 

dream of hosting a live sale. So many people have had a hand in getting me to this point. Right, 
wrong, or indifferent, I am forever grateful for each and everyone of you. I hope you all enjoy this 

event, and are able to create a new legacy and memories from your time here and with your purchase!

George Liberty





54 Mayall Road, Gray, Maine 



Desperle Bunny Doorman VG-88
-CANF 110627540-  B: September 02, 2017
VG-88-3YR-CAN
 2 00 365  22952  4.4 1019  3.8 862
 3 06 P54  25640  4.1 1052  3.6 937
LIFE: 32117M  4.4% 1426F  3.8% 1213P
• 4th Milking Yearling World Dairy Expo ’19 
• Jr. Champion Coaticook ‘18

DESPERLE BONNIE DUPLEX -106669789-
VG-87-3YR-CAN
 2 02 337  22652  3.6 805    3.4 772
 3 03 365  27399  4.0 1109  3.6 990
 4 06 365  28303  4.3 1204  3.6 1025
 6 00 362  30254  4.2 1281  3.7 1127
LIFE: 110662M  4.1% 4493F  3.6% 4004P

MESLAND DUPLEX -9201683779-

DESPERLE BINA GOLDWYN -103908124-  
EX-90-6YR-CAN 18*
 3 00 365  23137  4.0   919  3.6 825
 4 11 365  33503  3.4 1127  3.4 1135
 6 09 365  29398  4.1 1213  3.4 990
 8 11 365  25459  4.5 1146  3.5 888
LIFE: 136568M  4.0% 5494F  3.5% 4830P
• Nom. All-Quebec 5 Yr. Old ‘11
• Grand Champion Coaticook ‘11
• Grand Champion Coaticook ‘09
• Longtime 60,000 kgs

DE-SU 521 BOOKEM-ET -66636657-

VAL-BISSON SHOTTLE IMELDA -106173432-
EX-94-7YR-USA 10*

VAL-BISSON DOORMAN -107281711- 3rd Dam: PIERSTEIN RALSTON LYSTER BINA GP-80 2*
4th Dam: PIERSTEIN MASON SABRINA EX-90 2*
• Res. Grand Montmagny ‘99
• 2 Superior Lactations
5th Dam: HOWES BC SASSY EX-90 2E 7*
• All-Canadian 5 Yr. Old ‘96
• All-American 5 Yr. Old ‘96
• Grand Champion Montmagny ‘96
• All-Canadian 4 Yr. Old ‘95
• All-American 4 Yr. Old ‘95
• HM. Grand RAWF ‘95
• Grand Champion ON Spring Discovery ‘95
• Grand Champion Wellington ‘95
• All-Canadian Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘94
• All-American Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘94
• Grand West-Central Championship ‘94
• Grand Champion Montmagny ‘94
• Res. All-Canadian Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘93
6th Dam: HOWES STARBUCK SOMBRA VG-85
7th Dam: HOWES SEXATION SERINA EX-90 
8th Dam: WERRCROFT MODEL DORIS EX-90 16*
9th Dam: WERRCROFT TEXAL HOLLY VG-85 3*
10th Dam: WERRCROFT R A SHIRLEY VG-85

Desperle Bunny Doorman VG-88 
4th Milking Yearling World Dairy Expo ’19 

Jr. Champion Coaticook ‘18 
She Sells

Consigned By: 
Pierre Boulet 

1

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE

BRED MAY 2, 2021 TO CROTEAU LESPERRON UNIX



Ridgedale Area VG-88
-840F 3201363044-  B: June 02, 2019 
VG-88-2YR-USA 
Last Test: 78lbs 
• 1st Jr. 2 Yr. Old & HM Int. Champion North East Spring Holstein Show ’21

RIDGEDALE ARELY -3131023775-
VG-85-5YR-USA    
 2 02 365  16470  4.5 734  3.5 582
 3 07 365  22520  3.8 863  3.1 706

GILLETTE WINDBROOK -7816429-

RIDGEDALE AVA -136943998-  
EX-92-5YR-USA
 2 08 331  26660  4.4 1168  2.9 779
 3 09 365  30420  3.9 1179  3.2 961
• 4X Nom. Jr. All-American
• 4th Sr. 3 Yr. Old Eastern Fall National ‘09
• HM. Jr. All-American Fall Yearling ‘07

CYCLE DOORMAN JACOBY-ET -3013614066-

SHEEKNOLL BEEMER 2597-ET -3126634724-
VG-85-2YR-CAN

BLONDIN THUNDER STORM -110296922- 3rd Dam: AMLAIRD LEE AMY EX-92 2E
4th Dam: MS KINGSTEAD CHIEF ADEEN EX-94 2E 11* DOM
• Nom. All-American 4 Yr. Old ‘01
• Nom. All-American Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘00
5th Dam: C AITKENBRAE STARBUCK ADA EX-94 2E 4* DOM
• All-American Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘90
• HM. All-American Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘90

Ridgedale Area VG-88 
1st Jr. 2 Yr. Old & HM Int. Champion North East Spring Holstein Show ’21 

She Sells

Consigned By: 
Juniper Farm Inc.

2

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Brigeen Humblnkind M87 Gigi VG-88
-840F 3202771210-  B: December 11, 2018
VG-88-2YR-USA 
2-0 157d  16464  4.3 709  3.3 539
• 1st Sr. 2 Yr. Old North East Spring Holstein Show ’21
 
BRED APRIL 23, 2021 to BELIEVE-P

BRIGEEN M SS GIGI -3140282772-  
EX-92-4YR-USA
 1 11 365  33920  4.0 1372  3.2 1085
 3 04 365  41370  4.0 1646  3.3 1347

VIEW-HOME MONTEREY-ET -69087180-

BRIGEEN SUPERSIRE SH GIGI -72575769-  
EX-92-2E-USA
 2 02 365  41250  3.9 1609  3.0 1228
 3 09 358  35760  3.9 1404  2.9 1042
 5 03 365  47190  4.1 1676  2.9 1178 
 6 09 136  13810  4.0   553  2.8 393
LIFE: 153990M  3.9% 6042F  3.0% 4569P

BACON-HILL PETY MODESTY-ET -3013654627-

COOKIECUTTER EPIC HAZEL-ET -3009848497-
EX-92-2E-USA DOM

COOKIECUTTER HUMBLENKIND-ET -3130915852- 3rd Dam: BRIGEEN SHOTTLE GIGI EX-90
4th Dam: BRIGEEN OUTSIDE GIGI EX-90 2E GMD DOM
5th Dam: BRIGEEN AER GWYNETH EX-93 2E GMD DOM
6th Dam: BRIGEEN INTEGRITY GWEN VG-86 GMD
7th Dam: ROYLANE LEADMAN GLORY VG-89 GMD DOM
8th Dam: WESTERN-CASCADE MARK BELLA EX-91 GMD 
DOM
9th Dam: WESTERN-CASCADE BELL GLORY EX-90 2E 
GMD DOM

Brigeen Humblnkind M87 Gigi VG-88 
1st Sr. 2 Yr. Old North East Spring Holstein Show ’21

She Sells

Consigned By: 
Sydney Bullard & Reeve Twitchell

3

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Pineland Tatoo Poutine VG-89 (MAX)
-840F 3199695515-  B: December 01, 2018
VG-89-2YR-USA
BRED MAY 26, 2021 to BLONDIN DESTINY

PINELAND MCCUTCHEN PASS -73532887-  
VG-87-6YR-USA
 2 09 287  20700  4.3   894  3.3 686
 3 08 307  20810  4.5   932  3.3 687 
 4 08 365  27020  4.5 1219  3.2 863
 6 00 201  19300  4.3   834  2.8 550

DE-SU BKM MCCUTCHEN 1174-ET -69990138-

PINELAND ATWOOD PASSION -69951991-
VG-88-3YR-USA
 2 03 342  21320  4.0 857  2.9 625
 3 04 289  23210  4.1 943  2.9 667

MAVERICK CRUSH -12042760-

DUCKETT G CHIP TOKYO-ET -72366991-
EX-93-3YR-USA 

DUCKETT CRUSH TATOO-ET -3137052923- 3rd Dam: PINELAND DUNDEE PRETZEL EX-90
4th Dam: WINDY-KNOLL-VIEW PROSPER VG-87
5th Dam: WINDY-KNOLL-VIEW PROMIS EX-95 2E GMD 
DOM
• Res. All-American 5 Yr. Old ‘03
• Grand Champion Eastern National ‘03
• HM. All-American Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘01
• Int. Champion Eastern National ‘01
6th Dam: WINDY-KNOLL-VIEW ULTIMATE PALA EX-94 3E 
DOM
7th Dam: WINDY-KNOLL-VIEW CREEK PAULINE VG-88

Pineland Tatoo Poutine VG-89 (MAX) 
She Sells

Consigned By: 
Pineland Farms, Inc.

4

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Crackholm Doorman Winner VG-88 
-CANF 110597839-  B: March 01, 2018
VG-88-3YR-CAN
• 1st Jr. Yearling Richmond ‘19
• 2nd Jr. Calf Richmond ‘18 
 
DUE JANUARY 2, 2022 TO SIEMERS RENGD PARFECT

CRACKHOLM UNO WINNER -108128990-
VG-87-2YR-CAN 1*
 2 02 365  26634  4.1 1078  3.4 910
 3 05 351  27015  4.4 1193  3.4 908
 4 07 310  27066  4.3 1168  3.3 902
 5 06 293  26991  4.4 1188  3.2 873
LIFE: 110510M  4.3% 4764F  3.4% 3704P
• 3rd Jr. 2 Yr. Old Richmond ‘16

AMIGHETTI NUMERO UNO ET -17990915143-

CHARPENTIER GOLDWYN WINNING -103828378-  
EX-93-3E-CAN 1*
 2 07 344  23887  2.8   675  3.5 831
 4 00 303  23486  3.3   776  3.2 747
 5 06 119  11336  3.1   353  3.0 344
 7 05 365  31788  3.8 1210  3.3 1049
 9 06 365  28878  4.0 1153  3.4 985
LIFE: 132075M  3.6% 4740F  3.4% 4464P
• 1st Mature Cow Richmond ‘16
• Res. Grand Champion Richmond ‘14

DE-SU 521 BOOKEM-ET -66636657-

VAL-BISSON SHOTTLE IMELDA -106173432-
EX-94-7YR-USA 10*

VAL-BISSON DOORMAN -107281711- 3rd Dam: GILLETTE TITANIC WINDSOR VG-85 4*
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
• 2 Superior Lactations
4th Dam: GILLETTE BLITZ 2ND WIND VG-88 74*
• Holstein Canada Cow of the Year ‘11
• 1 Superior Lactation
5th Dam: BRAEDALE SECOND CUT VG-86 23*
• 1 Superior Lactation
6th Dam: BRAEDALE GYPSY GRAND VG-88 37*
• Holstein Canada Cow of the Year ‘03
• 2 Superior Lactations
7th Dam: BRAEDALE MOONRIVER GP-83
• 1 Superior Lactation
8th Dam: SUNNYLODGE CHIEF VICK VG-86 31*
• 1 Superior Lactation
9th Dam: SUNNYLODGE ELEVATION JAN VG-87 13*
• Longtime 70,000 kgs
• 1 Superior Lactation 
10th Dam: SUNNYLODGE JANE SHEIK VG-85 4*
• 1 Superior Lactation 
11th Dam: SUNNYLODGE FOND VICKIE VG-85 2*
12th Dam: SUNNYLODGE JANICE VG-85 4*

Gillette Blitz 2nd Wind VG-88 74* 
Holstein Canada Cow of the Year ‘11 

4th Dam of Lot 5

Consigned By: 
Crackholm Holsteins 

5

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Apple-PTS Alarice-Red  VG-86
-840HO 3147207040-  B: December 11, 2017
VG-86-3YR-USA
 2 05 345  16560  3.7 610  3.4 555 
 
FRESH JUNE 16, 2021

KHW REGIMENT APPLE-RED -135511521-  
EX-96-4E-USA DOM
  2 02 365  28930  4.5 1297  3.4 979
  4 01 365  35750  4.7 1682  3.5 1247
  5 03 365  30810  5.0 1527  3.7 1154
  7 00 365  33280  5.0 1654  3.4 1128 
  9 01 365  36750  4.3 1582  3.3 1211
10 11 365  31780  4.5 1440  3.3 1062
LIFE: 240640M  4.7% 11394F  3.6% 8559P

CARROUSEL REGIMENT-RED-ET -128891296-

KAMPS-HOLLOW ALTITUDE -129136431-  
EX-95-2E-USA DOM
 2 00 365  28830  3.8 1097  3.5 1013
 4 03 365  30430  4.2 1267  3.1 956
 7 00 365  39690  4.7 1849  3.3 1310
LIFE: 144460M  4.4% 6295F  3.5% 5015P

DYMENTHOLM S SYMPATIC-ET -11004723-

BLONDIN LAUTHORITY LIBYE-ET -107308940-
EX-92-3YR-USA 2*

FG JACOT-RED-ET -8541048789- 3rd Dam: CLOVER-MIST ALISHA EX-93 3E
4th Dam: CLOVER-MIST AUGY STAR EX-94 4E
5th Dam: D-R-A AUGUST EX-96 4E
6th Dam: D-R-A IDEAL PRECIOUS LEADER EX-90 2E
• Nom. All-American Aged Cow ‘86
7th Dam: D-R-A PRINCESS LAD LEADER EX-90 3E 
• Longtime 90,000 kgs

KHW Regiment Apple-Red EX-96 34* 
Grand Champion R&W World Dairy Expo ’11 
Res. Grand Champion Royal Winter Fair ’09 
All-American R&W & All-American B&W ’06 

Dam of Lot 6

Consigned By: 
Connor K. Erbsen

Apple-Red’s Show Winnings: 
• Res. All-American R&W 125,000lb Cow ‘14
• All-American R&W 125,000lb Cow ‘13
• HI Red Impact Cow of the Year ‘13
• Res. Grand R&W WDE ‘13
• Grand R&W WDE ‘11
• Res. All-Canadian R&W Sr. Cow ‘09
• Nom. All-American R&W 5 Yr. Old ‘09
• Res. Grand Royal ‘09
• HM. All-American R&W Jr. 3 Yr. Old ‘07
• All-American Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘06
• All-American R&W Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘06

6

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE

**EMBRYO INTEREST**



Kingsway Avalanche Joyride
-CANF 13694437-  B: March 04, 2021

KNONAUDALE JASMINE -8994601-  
EX-96-4E-CAN 8*
 2 01 347  20867  4.3   888  3.7 769
 3 03 326  25587  4.2 1071  3.4 882
 4 04 288  24083  4.2 1005  3.3 805
 5 04 322  27610  4.3 1175  3.6 985
 6 07 365  30926  5.0 1159  3.6 1122
 8 02 365  33603  4.9 1645  3.4 1144
LIFE: 170596M  4.5% 7756F  3.5% 6056P
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
• 1 Superior Lactation

BRAEDALE GOLDWYN -10705608-

KNONAUDALE ELSY -8823985-
EX-92-2E-USA 7*
 2 02 365  25513  3.7   936  3.2 809
 3 09 365  34350  3.3 1118  3.0 1047

DE-SU BKM MCCUTCHEN 1174-ET -69991038-

KHW REGMENT APPLE C-RED-ETN -70244494-
VG-89-3YR-CAN 2*

DYMENTHOLM MR APPLES AVALANCHE -11957107- 3rd Dam: KNONAUDALE ANNA VG-88 4*
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
4th Dam: KNONAUDALE TOODIE GP-83 4*
• Longtime 80,000 kgs
5th Dam: KNONAUDALE PERPETUA VG-87 6*
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
6th Dam: KNONAUDALE LIZ VG-88 5*

Knonaudale Jasmine EX-96-4E-CAN 8* 
Res. All-Canadian Longtime Production Cow ‘17

Grand Champion  Autumn Opportunity ‘17
Grand Champion Northumberland ‘17 

Dam of Lot 7

Consigned By: 
Kingsway Farms

Jasmine’s Show Winnings: 
• Nom. Holstein Canada Cow of the Year ‘20
• Res. All-Canadian Longtime Production ‘17
• Grand Autumn Opportunity ‘17
• Grand Northumberland ‘17
• 1st Longtime Production Ontario Summer ‘17
• 2nd Longtime Production Royal ‘17
• HM. All-Ontario Mature Cow ‘15
• Grand Stormont ‘14
• Res. Grand Quinte Ex. ‘13
• Res. Grand Northumberland ‘13

7

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Martin-Place Gibbs Ginnie EX-91
-100742288-  B: October 15, 2017
 EX-91-4YR-USA
 2 03 208  13160  3.4 450  3.0 393

DUE FEB 22, 2022 TO DE LA PLAINE VICKING-ET

VIEUX VILLAGE C GEM -107988105-  
EX-90-4YR-USA
 3 08 351  22960  4.3 979 3.3 768
• Res. Int. & Res. Grand Eastern States National ‘16
• Res. Int. & Res. Grand Eastern States National Jr. Show 16
• 2nd Sr. 3 Yr. Old Southern National Jr. Show ‘16

CEDARVALE CHARLESTON -100193589-

VIEUX VILLAGE K GAMINE -105992493-  
VG-88 (6-7)

PALMYRA TRI-STAR REALITY -100369452-

PALMYRA RAVEN S. GINGER -100330199-
VG-89-USA

PALMYRA REALITY GIBBS-ET -69261849- 3rd Dam: VIEUX VILLAGE JADE GAMINE F-72
4th Dam: AYRWICK INTENSE ANNE 1N EX-90 11*
• Grand Champion St. Sebastien Ex. ‘88
• Res. Grand Expo Quebec ‘87
• All-Canadian 5 Yr. Old ‘86
• HM. All-American 5 Yr. Old ‘86
• 1st 5 Yr. Old RAWF ‘86
• HM. All-American 4 Yr. Old ‘85
• All-Canadian 3 Yr. Old ‘84
• Res. Grand RAWF ‘83
• Res. All-Canadian 2 Yr. Old ‘83
5th Dam: AYRWICK MARQUIS ANNETTE VG-86

Martin-Place Gibbs Ginnie EX-91 
She Sells

Consigned By: 
Megan Caruso

8

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE

• Junior Champion Eastern States National Jr. Show ‘19
• 1st Fall Yearling Eastern States National ‘19
• HM. Jr All-American Fall Calf ‘18
• Nom. All-American Fall Calf ‘18
• Res. Jr. Champion Southern National ‘18



9

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE

March 2021 Shut Out X Lookout Fortune 500 VG-87 2yr
-PENDING-   B: March 2021        

LOOKOUT FORTUNE 500 -108033887-
VG 87 (2-8)
2 03 271  12916  5.5 712  3.7 489
LIFE: 18862M  5.4% 1020F  3.7% 699P
• 3rd 4 Yr. Old Quebec Spring ‘16
• 2nd Jr. 3 Yr. Old Quebec Spring ‘15
• Res. All-Quebec Summer Yearling ‘13
• Nom. All-Canadian Summer Yearling ‘13
• 5th Summer Yearling RAWF ‘13 

RAPID BAY REAGAN-ET -104411830-

MARLAU COMERICA FABIENNE -105710282-
SUP-EX 94-3E (10-7) 2*
1 10   305  14308  5.8   833  4.0 577
4 06   305  16193  5.9   952  4.0 646
5 10   305  17780  6.1 1091  3.9 796
8 04   305  20053  5.9 1194  3.9 718
10 05 305  17709  5.9 1042  4.2 743
LIFE: 114797M  6.2% 7716F  4.2% 4852P

BRIDON EXCITATION -8572453- 

SOUTH MOUNTAIN VOLTAGE SPICE-ET -116023133-

RIVER VALLEY SPICE SHUT OUT-ET -3013097952-

3rd Dam: HAUTPRE FUROR FABULOUS VG-87 4*
4th Dam: RESPONSES FARREN EX-91 14*
5th Dam: B B FARRAH EX-91

MB Lucky Lady Feliz Navidad EX-91 
Grand Champion World Dairy Expo ’18 

Int. Champion & HM Grand Champion World Dairy Expo ’17 
Grand Champion All-American Jersey Show ’17 

Maternal Sister to Dam of Lot

Consigned By: 
Matthew Boop

Marlau Comerica Fabienne EX-94 3E 2* 
Nom. All-Canadian 5 Yr. Old ’15 

Res. Int. Champion World Dairy Expo ’11 
HM Int. Champion Royal Winter Fair ’11 

2nd Dam of Lot

Fabienne’s Show Winnings: 
• Nom. All-Canadian 5 Yr. Old ‘15
• All-Canadian Milking Yearling ‘11
• Res. Int. Champion WDE ‘11
• HM. Int. Champion RAWF ‘11
• All-Canadian Sr. Calf ‘10
• Res. Junior Champion RAWF ‘10
• Res. Junior Champion Quebec Expo ‘10
• 2 Star Brood Cow, November 2018

MATERNAL SISTER: 
Heart And Soul Fizz Faith EX-91 (MAX) 
• 2X All-American 
• Jr. Champion NYSS ’18 
• Jr. Champion Ohio Spring Show ’18 

MATERNAL SISTER: 
Heart And Soul Fizz Fine Wine 
• Sold for $29,000 this Spring 
• 1st & Res. Jr. Champion Ohio Spring Show ’21 
• Jr. All-American Spring Calf ’20 
• 1st Spring Calf All American Jr. Jersey Show ’20

MATERNAL SISTER: 
Heart And Soul Fizz Fantasy VG-88 2yr 
• Int. Champion CA Spring Jersey Show ’21 



Juniper Awesome Covid
-840F 3216830900-  B: April 01, 2020

HOWARDVIEW-WG GOLD CASEY -139751501-  
EX-94-3E-USA
 3 04   92    8700  3.8   328  3.2 279
 4 05 363  37190  4.1 1529  3.0 1098
 6 00 365  37090  3.7 1390  3.0 1127
• 5th 6+ Yr. Old Northeast Fall National ‘17
• 2nd 5 Yr. Old Northeast Fall National ‘14
• Res. Grand Mideast Fall National ‘13

BRAEDALE GOLDWYN -10705608-

LYLEHAVEN DURHAM CABERNET -136419774-  
EX-95-5YR-USA DOM
 2 00 305  26470  3.8 1015  3.1 829
 3 08 365  40660  4.4 1802  3.4 1398
 5 01 341  38980  4.2 1623  3.4 1325
LIFE: 121110M  4.1% 5011F  3.4% 4090P
• Nom. All-American 5 Yr. Old ‘10
• Grand Champion KY State Fair ‘10
• 2nd 5 Yr. Old WDE ‘10
• 3rd Summer Yearling East Fall National ‘06

APPLES ABSOLUTE-RED-ET -139358472-

LUCK-E ADVENT ASIA-ET -63437444-
EX-94-3E-USA

LUCK-E AWESOME-RED -72186769- 3rd Dam: LYLEHAVEN CHARDONNAY EX-91 3E
4th Dam: BELROUX STORM CRISTAL EX-96 2E 3*
• Res. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘07
• Grand Champion Atlantic Spring ‘07
• All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘06
• Res. Grand RAWF ‘06
• Res. Grand Quebec International ‘06
• Res. Grand Quebec Spring ‘05
• Res. Grand Richmond ‘05
• Res. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘04
• Grand Champion Richmond ‘04
• Res. Grand Quebec International ‘04
• Res. Grand Montmagny ‘04
• HM. All-Canadian Jr. 3 Yr. Old ‘00
• Grand Champion Coaticook ‘00
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
5th Dam: BELROUX LINDY IRENE VG-86 2*
6th Dam: BELROUX STAR IRENE VG-86

Howardview-WG Gold Casey EX-94-3E 
5th 6+ Yr-Old Northeast Fall National ‘17
2nd 5 Yr-Old Northeast Fall National ‘14 

Res. Grand Champion Mideast Fall National ‘13
Dam of Lot 10A & 10B

Consigned By: 
Juniper Farm Inc.

10A

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE

Juniper Awesome Corona-Red
-840F 3216830901-  B: April 01, 2020

10B
**SELLS ON CHOICE**



Pierstein Chief Arlene
-CANF 111576889-  B: March 02, 2019 
 
BRED JUNE 5, 2021 TO LIRR DREW DEMPSEY

PIERSTEIN SANCHEZ ALANIS -108000981-  
EX-90-6YR-CAN
MS:92 (FA:8 RAH:8 RAW:6) F&L:90 DS:90 RP:87 
 2 00 365  20723  4.5   941  3.9 805
 4 11 365  24401  4.3 1049  3.7 891
LIFE: 53140M  4.5% 2390P  3.8% 2033P

GEN-MARK STMATIC SANCHEZ -134422312-

MS GOLDWYN ALANA -139055203-  
EX-96-2E-CAN 14*
MS:97 (FA:9 RAH:9 RAW:9) F&L:94 DS:96 RP:95
 2 04 279  22280  3.5   783  3.4 758
 3 03 151  12661  3.6   450  3.3 414
 4 10 365  37042  4.3 1592  3.6 1325
 6 08 365  42476  4.5 1907  3.4 1451
LIFE: 144011M  4.4% 6391  3.6% 5240
• 2 Superior Lactations

STANTONS HIGH OCTANE -11696704-

ROCKYMOUNTAIN UNO CHEYANNE -11445880-
VG-85-2YR-CAN 13*

STANTONS CHIEF-ET -3123015989- 3rd Dam: SHORMAR BKB S ALICIA 2-ETN EX-94 2E
4th Dam: AITKENBRAE STARBUCK ADA EX-94 2E 4*
• All-American Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘90
• HM. All-American Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘89
5th Dam: AITKENBRAE SHEIK ARLENE GP-80
6th Dam: AITKENBRAE NED ADA VG-86 1*

MS Goldwyn Alana EX-96-2E-CAN 14* 
All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘15

HM. All-American Mature Cow ‘15
Res. Grand Champion RAWF ‘15 

2nd Dam of Lot 11

Consigned By: 
Pierre Boulet

Alana’s Show Winnings: 
• All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘15
• HM All-American Mature Cow ‘15
• All-Quebec Mature Cow ‘15
• Grand Atlantic Spring ‘15
• Grand Quebec Spring ‘15
• Grand Victoriaville ‘15
• Res. Grand RAWF ‘15
• Res. Grand Montmagny ‘15
• Grand Quebec Spring ‘14
• All-Canadian 5 Yr. Old ‘13
• Res. All-American 5 Yr. Old ‘13
• All-Quebec 5 Yr. Old ‘13
• Grand QC International ‘13
• Res. Grand QC Spring ‘13
• Res. Grand Victoriaville ‘13
• HM. Grand RAWF ‘13

11

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Juniper 1stGrade Cakewalk
-840F 3200305593-  B: September 28, 2018 
 
FRESH JUNE 18, 2021

JUNIPER BRADY CARRY ON -3142480066-  
VG-88-4YR-USA
 2 00 286  13490  5.3 709  3.3 448
 3 00 225  17260  4.1 710  3.1 531

BUTZ-BUTLER ATWOOD BRADY-ET -140610404-

HOWARDVIEW-WG GOLD CASEY -139751501-  
EX-94-3E-USA
 3 04   92    8700  3.8   328  3.2 279
 4 05 363  37190  4.1 1529  3.0 1098
 6 00 365  37090  3.7 1390  3.0 1127
• 5th 6+ Yr. Old Northeast Fall National ‘17
• 2nd 5 Yr. Old Northeast Fall National ‘14
• Res. Grand Mideast Fall National ‘13

ZAHBULLS ALTA1STCLASS-ET -71441918-

FARNEAR-TBR-BH GABRIELLE-ET -71290946-

FARNEAR-TBR BH 1ST GRADE-ET -3125993676- 3rd Dam: LYLEHAVEN DURHAM CABERNET EX-95
4th Dam: LYLEHAVEN CHARDONNAY EX-91 3E
5th Dam: BELROUX STORM CRISTAL EX-96 2E 3*
• Res. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘07
• Grand Champion Atlantic Spring ‘07
• All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘06
• Res. Grand RAWF ‘06
• Res. Grand Quebec International ‘06
• Res. Grand Quebec Spring ‘05
• Res. Grand Richmond ‘05
• Res. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘04
• Grand Champion Richmond ‘04
• Res. Grand Quebec International ‘04
• Res. Grand Montmagny ‘04
• HM. All-Canadian Jr. 3 Yr. Old ‘00
• Grand Champion Coaticook ‘00
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
6th Dam: BELROUX LINDY IRENE VG-86 2*
7th Dam: BELROUX STAR IRENE VG-86

Howardview-WG Gold Casey EX-94-3E 
5th 6+ Yr-Old Northeast Fall National ‘17
2nd 5 Yr-Old Northeast Fall National ‘14 

Res. Grand Champion Mideast Fall National ‘13
2nd Dam of Lot 12

Consigned By: 
Juniper Farm Inc.

12

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE

SECOND CALF SR. 2



Brigeen Altitude B Berry
-840F 3233594695-  B: March 04, 2021

SIDBEAUTY IMP BELLONA -3200362917-
GP-83-2YR-USA

MONUMENT IMPRESSION -66382657-

JACOBS SID BEAUTY -107591051-  
EX-95-5YR-USA
 1 11 299  23740  3.1   746  2.8 708
 2 11 305  26490  3.2   835  3.1 820
 4 07 305  32251  3.6 1168  3.1 988
• All-American Jr. 3 Yr. Old ‘15
• Int. & Res Grand Northeast Fall National ‘15
• Int. Champion WDE ‘15

MR LR EDG ARVIS 18196-ET -3125201960-

MS FARNEARTBR ARIA ADLER-ET -72437575-
EX-96-2E-USA

FARNEAR ALTITUDE-RED -3128013348- 3rd Dam: JACOBS GOLDWYN BRITANY EX-96 2E 23*
• Holstein Canada Cow of the Year ‘17
• Nom. All-Quebec Mature Cow ‘13
• Res. Grand Three Rivers ‘13
• Res. All-Canadian 4 Yr. Old ‘11
• Res. All-Quebec 4 Yr. Old ‘11
• Grand Champion QC International ‘11
• Nom. All-Quebec Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘09
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
• 3 Superior Lactations
4th Dam: JACOBS JASPER BEST VG-88 22*
• 1 Superior Lactation
5th Dam: JACOBS STORM BETTE EX-91 2E 6*
• 3 Superior Lactations
6th Dam: COTOPIERRE LINDY BERTHA EX-90 2E 25*
• 3 Superior Lactations
7th Dam: COTOPIERRE STARBUCK BINE EX-90 4*
• Longtime 80,000 kgs
• 2 Superior Lactations
8th Dam: COTOPIERRE TEMPO BINETTE EX-90 
9th Dam: COTOPIERRE TINO BISQUETTE VG-86 2*

Jacobs Sid Beauty EX-95  
All- American Jr. 3-Yr-Old ‘15

Int. & Res. Grand Champion Northeast Fall National ‘15
Int. Champion WDE ‘15 

2nd Dam of Lot 13

Consigned By: 
Brigeen Farms Inc.

13

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE

Sidbeauty Imp Bellona GP-83  
Dam of Lot 13



3 Awesome-Red x Kissamee Dundee Haley EX-94-4E

KISSAMEE DUNDEE HALEY -137187003-  
EX-94-4E-USA
 2 07 347    20260  4.0   801  3.2 653
 3 08 356    24320  4.1 1005  3.1 763
 4 10 365    22880  4.0   907  3.1 706
 8 10 352    34160  4.8 1653  3.0 1022
 11 05 355  39700  4.2 1250  3.1 906
LIFE: 158830M  4.3% 6769F  3.1% 4892
• 3rd 4 Yr. Old Northeast Fall National ‘10
• 1st Sr. 3 Yr. Old Northeast Fall National ‘09
• 2nd Sr. 2 Yr. Old Northeast Fall National ‘08
• HM. All-American Fall Calf ‘06

REGANCREST DUNDEE -127640114-

ROBDAR STARDUST HEATHER -15602655-  
EX-93-43-USA
 2 00 336    14280  4.8   730  3.3 508
 3 01 324    19690  4.7   932  3.4 660
 4 02 365    27970  4.1 1136  3.2 889
 5 04 365    29490  4.5 1335  3.2 946
 6 06 365    34600  4.7 1634  3.3 1128
 7 11 365    39120  4.4 1716  3.1 1227
 12 09 267  15370  5.5   851  2.8 438
LIFE: 189070M  4.6% 8683F  3.2% 6064P

APPLES ABSOLUTE-RED-ET -139358472-

LUCK-E ADVENT ASIA-ET -63437444-
EX-94-3E-USA

LUCK-E AWESOME-RED -72186769- 3rd Dam: MANORCREST CLEITUS HOLLY VG-88
4th Dam: MANORCREST PEACHUM ALDA EX-92 5E
5th Dam: CRACKYS WILLOW IDA EX-91
6th Dam: CRACKYS FLECTOR IDA VG-85

Kissamee Dundee Haley EX-94-4E  
3rd 4-Yr-Old Northeast Fall National ‘10

1st Sr. 3-Yr-Old Northeast Fall National ‘09
2nd Sr. 2-Yr-Old Northeast Fall National ‘08 

Donor Dam of Lot 14

Consigned By: 
Pineland Farms Inc.

14

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Juniper Applejack Rose
-840F 3200930311-  B: December 24, 2020

ELLIOTTS TEQUILA REESE -117266162-
EX-95 (7-5)
 2 01   215    7680  5.5   420  4.3 331
 3 01   248  15120  7.9 1198  3.8 581
 4 01   303  19330  6.1 1178  4.1 796
 6 09   305  26500  6.2 1651  3.9 1023
 9 00   210  10800  5.9   635  4.4 473
 10 00 305  16820  5.2   879  4.1 682
• Nom. ABA All-American 4 Yr. Old ‘14
• Grand Champion Eastern States ‘14
• HM. All-Canadian Jr. 3 Yr. Old ‘13

TOWER VUE PRIME TEQUILA-ET -114816452-

ELLIOTTS VERTIGO ROXANNE -116206082-  
EX-93-3E (6-9)
 3 03 305  14750  5.5   813  3.5 520 
 4 02 305  18710  5.4 1017  3.4 644
 5 10 305  22760  6.4 1465  3.3 751

SC GOLDDUST PARAMOUNT IATOLA-ET -112118277-

STEINHAUERS H MARK APPLEPIE -113506044-
EX-92 2E (4-4)

STEINHAUERS IATOLA APPLEJACK -115488982- 3rd Dam: TIARO DELUXE RONDA EX-94 
• All-Canadian 5 Yr. Old ‘09
• ABA HHM All-American 5 Yr. Old ‘09
• Res. Jr. Champion WDE ‘05
5th Dam: EXPO REATTA OF ACE HIGH EX-91

Elliots Tequila Reese EX-95  
Nom. ABA All-American 4 Yr-Old ‘14
Grand Champion Eastern States ‘14

HM. All-Canadian Jr. 3-Yr-Old ‘13 
Dam of Lot 15

Consigned By: 
Juniper Farm Inc.

15

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Ralanes Sagerbrae Aval Attack
-CANF 13543818-  B: December 04, 2019
• All-Canadian Int. Calf ‘20
• HM. Jr. Champion ON Fall Invitational ‘20

KINGSWAY GOLD CHIP ARABELLA -11432213-
EX-92-5YR-CAN 6*
 1 11 325  19140  4.9   928  3.4 646
 2 10 336  27297  5.4 1462  3.5 944
 4 11 363  37549  4.4 1658  3.2 1213
LIFE: 83986M  4.8% 4048F  3.3% 2802P
• 3rd Jr. 3 Yr. Old Ontario Summer ‘16
• 1st Jr. 2 Yr. Old Quinte Ex. ‘15
• 2nd Jr. 2 Yr. Old Northumberland ‘15
• 2 Superior Lactations

MR CHASSITY GOLD CHIP-ET -140145553-

KINGSWAY SANCHEZ ARANGATANG -10864250-  
EX-95-2E-CAN 10*
 1 11 334  23459  4.4 1030  3.6 833
 3 04 315  24837  4.2 1032  3.4 853
 4 04 322  27998  4.4 1228  3.5 974
 6 01 365  35492  4.8 1693  3.4 1188
LIFE: 112219M  4.5% 5004F  3.4% 3871P
• Nom. All-Canadian & Res. All-Ontario Mature Cow ‘16
• HM. Grand Northumberland ‘16
• HM. All-Canadian 4 Yr. Old ‘14
• Grand Quinte Ex. ‘14 & ‘13
• Res. Grand Northumberland ‘14
• Nom. All-Canadian Jr. 3 Yr. Old ‘13
• HM. Grand Northumberland ‘12
• All-Canadian 4-H  & HM. All-Canadian Jr. Yearling ‘11
• All-Canadian 4-H & Res. All-Canadian Jr. Calf ‘10
• 1 Superior Lactation

DE-SU BKM MCCUTCHEN 1174-ET -69991038-

KHW REGMENT APPLE C-RED-ETN -70244494-
VG-89-3YR-CAN 2*

DYMENTHOLM MR APPLES AVALANCHE -11957107-
3rd Dam: KINGSWAY DUNDEE ABRA CODABRA EX-90 24*
• All-Canadian Summer Yearling ‘07
• All-Canadian 4-H Summer Yearling ‘07
• Jr. Champion Hastings ‘07
• Jr. Champion Northumberland ‘07
• Res. Jr. Champion Ontario Summer ‘07
4th Dam: KINGSWAY TERRASON ALLIE EX-95 2E 8*
• Holstein Canada Cow of the Year ‘16
• HM. All-Ontario Mature Cow ‘09
• Grand Northumberland ‘09
• Res. Grand Ontario Spring Discovery ‘09
• Nom. All-Canadian 4 Yr. Old ‘07
• All-Ontario 4 Yr. Old ‘07
• Res. Grand Ontario Spring Discovery ‘07
• HM Grand Ontario Summer ‘07
• Res. All-Canadian Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘06
• All-Ontario Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘06
• HM. Int. Champion Royal ‘06
• Res. Int. Champion Autumn Opportunity ‘06
• HM. Grand Northumberland ‘06
• Grand Durham County ‘06
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
• 2 Superior Lactations
5th Dam: KINGSWAY PROGRESS ASHLEY EX-90 7*
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
6th Dam: NELCAM TAB ASTRA EX-90 3E 6*
• Longtime 70,000 kgs
7th Dam: NELCAM PRESTAR ASTRA VG-88 3*
8th Dam: NELCAM COUNT ALICE EX-90
9th Dam: NELCAM LEADER ASTRA EX-90 2*

Ralanes Sagerbrae Aval Attack  
All-Canadian Int. Calf ‘20 

HM Jr. Champion Ontario Fall Invitational ’20 
She Sells

Consigned By: 
Dan Hovden 
Duane Gibbs

16

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE

BIG TIME!



Savage-Leigh Sneeze
-840F 3123797281-  B: September 12, 2017
VG-86-3YR-CAN
  3 04 P86  28479  4.2 1190  3.1 880 
 LIFE: 10163M  3.8% 390F 3.0% 302P  

REDTAG DESTRY SNEEZY-RED -8680478-
EX-94-4YR-USA
 2 03 288  25960  3.3   864  3.2 835 
 4 06 363  41480  6.0 2480  3.2 1348 
 5 09 285  31580  4.5 1424  3.4 1066 
LIFE: 133850M  4.8% 6392F  3.3% 4362P
• Grand Champion Maryland Spring ‘18
• Res. Grand New York Spring ‘18
• Jr. All-American 4 Yr. Old ‘17
• Grand Champion R&W Jr. Show WDE ‘17
• Nom. All-American R&W Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘16
• Res. Grand R&W Jr. Show WDE ‘16
• Res. Int. Champion All-American R&W Show ‘16
• Nom. All-American R&W Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘15

SCIENTIFIC DESTRY-ET -138122625-

RUSTOWIL REDLINER SNOWWHITE -9972057-  
VG-86-2YR-CAN
 2 03 305  24010  4.3 1030 3.3 791 
 3 08 227  15562  3.2   496 3.1 489 
LIFE: 40600M  3.9% 1578F  3.2% 1316P

STANTONS HIGH OCTANE -11696704-

MS D APPLE DANIELLE-RED-ET -69822207-
EX-95-2E-USA

MR DANIELLE DEVOUR-ET -72713024- 3rd Dam: BLONDIN REDMAN SESAME VG-85 4*
4th Dam: BLONDIN R MARKER SUPRA VG-89 12*
5th Dam: BLONDIN SKYCHIEF SUPRA EX-93 3E 35*
• Holstein Canada Cow of the Year ‘09
• Longtime 100,000 kgs
• 1 Superior Lactation
6th Dam: BLONDIN STARBUCK SUPERLASS VG-87 17* 
• Longtime 110,000 kgs
• 1 Superior Lactation
7th Dam: DIAMOND HILL WARDEN LASS VG-87 
8th Dam: DIAMOND HILL TEMPO MISTY VG-85 2*
9th Dam: DIAMOND HILL POPLAR B VG-85

Redtag Destry Sneezy-Red EX-94  
Grand Champion Maryland Spring ‘18

Res. Grand Champion New York Spring ‘18 
Dam of Lot 17

Consigned By: 
Pierre Boulet

17

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE

BRED MAY 12, 2021 TO MR BLONDIN WARRIOR-RED



Conant-Acres Tatoo Loralie VG-89 2yr
-840F 3144929263-  B: August 09, 2018
VG-89-2YR-USA 
1-11 294 23,402  

DUE JULY 18, 2021 TO MYSTIC CRUSH

CONANT-ACRES SOLOMON LILITH -3136924417-  
VG-85-1YR-CAN
MS:86 (FA:8 RAH:7 RAW:5) F&L:84 DS:88 RP:83
 1 11 286  15970  4.3 686  3.5 554 

WALNUTLAWN SOLOMON -11775998-

CONANT-ACRES MC LETICIA -72697850-
EX-92-5YR-USA
 1 10 290  19130  4.2   812  3.1 598
 2 10 365  33410  4.0 1351  3.1 1037
 4 04 315  31660  3.8 1204  2.9 918

MAVERICK CRUSH -12042760-

DUCKETT G CHIP TOKYO-ET -72366991-
EX-93-3YR-USA 

DUCKETT CRUSH TATOO-ET -3137052923- 3rd Dam: R-E-W GOLD LESLIE EX-94 3E
4th Dam: ARETHUSA OUTSIDE LESLIE EX-92
5th Dam: MILIBRO COUSTEAU LEILA EX-94 3E
• All-Canadian Jr.2 Yr. Old ‘02
• All-Quebec Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘02
• HM. All-American Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘02
6th Dam: MILIBRO SUMMIT LADYA VG-88 1*
7th Dam: MILIBRO CASPER LADYANN VG-85
• Longtime 60,000 kgs

Conant-Acres MC Leticia EX-92  
2nd Dam of Lot 18

Consigned By: 
Kaicey Conant

18

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Kingsway Awesome Senorita VG-86 2yr
-CANF 12867503-  B: May 10, 2018
VG-86-2YR-CAN
 2 00 310  14359  3.6 520  3.3 467

FRESH JUNE 2, 2021

GRILLSDALE SEXY SID -11512384-  
EX-92-4E-CAN 2*
 2 03 310     16347  3.9   637  3.2 516
 3 04 362     26956  4.6 1228  3.4 906
 4 11 317     24030  4.8 1153  3.4 816
 6 02 365     29489  4.4 1283  3.2 955
 7 04 305     20071  4.8   959  3.4 677
 8 04 P290  28614  4.2 1204  3.3 930
LIFE: 144741M  4.4% 6429F  3.35 4773P
• Nom. All-Ontario Jr. 3 Yr. Old ‘15
• HM. Grand Northumberland ‘15
• 1st Jr. 3 Yr. Old Quinte Ex. ‘15
• 2nd Jr. 3 Yr. Old Autumn Opportunity ‘15

PINE-TREE SID-ET -62175895-

GRILLSDALE HEAVEN OUTSIDE -9398713-  
EX-90-5YR-CAN 2*
 2 04 301  11854  3.6   425  3.0 359 
 3 04 309  15322  4.1   628  3.2 389
 4 03 318  10997  4.4   481  3.2 355
 5 03 363  26341  4.0 1043  3.3 875
 6 08 337  20856  4.0   840  3.2 666
 7 10 341  21255  3.9   838  3.2 677
 9 09 312  19367  4.2   809  3.5 672
LIFE: 126991M  4.0% 5064F  3.2% 4094P

APPLES ABSOLUTE-RED-ET -139358472-

LUCK-E ADVENT ASIA-ET -63437444-
EX-94-3E-USA

LUCK-E AWESOME-RED -72186769- 3rd Dam: GRILLSDALE FAZZ JAMES
4th Dam: GRILLSDALE DARA DRAGOON GP-80
5th Dam: GRILLSDALE VALA JP VG-87
6th Dam: GRILLSDALE NOLA SPARTAN VG-86
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
7th Dam: GRILLSDALE LACEY GLITTER VG-88
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
8th Dam: GRILLSDALE FRAN STAR VG-86 2*
9th Dam: OPELO DARLENE SENATOR VG-86
10th Dam: OPELO ALVA LEADER VG-86

Grillsdale Sexy Sid EX-92-4E-CAN 2* 
Nom. All-Ontario Jr. 3-Yr-Old ‘15

HM Grand Champion Northumberland ‘15 
Dam of Lot 19

Consigned By: 
Kingsway Farms
Trentward Farms

Matt Forestell

19

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



MS Carpsview Alt Skyhigh
-840F 3231687184-  B: December 03, 2020

MS BORDERVIEW DORMAN SUE -3145078293-
VG-87-3YR-USA
 2 03 307  16220  4.3 701  3.2 520

VAL-BISSON DOORMAN -107281711-

CRAIGCREST REJOICES SIDNEY -11651940-  
EX-94-5YR-USA
 2 07 305  22230  4.0   884  3.2 706
 5 02 305  29550  3.7 1108  3.2 933
• 2nd Sr. 2 Yr. Old Northeast Fall National ‘15

MR LR EDG ARVIS 18196-ET -3125201960-

MS FARNEARTBR ARIA ADLER-ET -72437575-
EX-96-2E-USA

FARNEAR ALTITUDE-RED -3128013348- 3rd Dam: CRAIGCREST RUBIES GOLD REJOICE EX-94
• Nom. All-Ontario 4 Yr. Old ‘13
• Res. All-Ontario Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘12
• All-Canadian Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘11
• All-American Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘11
• Grand Champion Dufferin & Wellington ‘11
• Res. Int. Champion WDE ‘11
• Int. & HM. Grand Ontario Summer ‘11
• All-Canadian Int. Yearling ‘10
• All-American Int. Yearling ‘10
• Junior Champion WDE ‘10
• Junior Champion ON Spring Discovery ‘10
• Junior Champion Autumn Opportunity ‘10
• Junior Champion Dufferin & Wellington ‘10
• Res. Junior Champion RAWF ‘10
• Res. Junior Champion Ontario Summer ‘10
• All-Canadian Int. Calf ‘09
• All-American Int. Calf ‘09
• Res. Junior Champion Dufferin & Wellington ‘09
• 1 Superior Lactation 
4th Dam: MONTDALE DUNDEE RUBIE EX-93 10*
• Nom. All-Canadian 4-H Sr. Calf ‘02
5th Dam: K A S CARLTON RUBY EX-91 5E 10*
• Longtime 80,000 kgs
6th Dam: K A S STATUS QUO CLOSURE EX-90 3*
• Longtime 100,000 kgs

Craigcrest  Rejoices Sidney EX-94  
2nd Sr. 2-Yr-Old Northeast Fall National ‘15 

2nd Dam of Lot 20

Consigned By: 
McKenzie & Briar Carpenter & Justine Allyn

20

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Lambda x Ho-Crawf Atwood Remarkable
-PENDING-  B: January 2021

HO-CRAWF ATWOOD REMARKABLE -3142480069-  
EX-92-3YR-USA

MAPLE-DOWNS-I G W ATWOOD-ET -8956379-

HO-CRAWF ASPEN RIHANNA -139988338-  
VG-88-6YR-USA
 2 02 301  19770  3.3 650  2.9 565
 3 02 305  17380  3.3 572  2.8 486
 4 10 305  16950  3.5 600  2.9 496
 6 03 305  22830  3.4 781  3.0 675
 7 04 305  25980  3.1 797  2.8 735

MR MOGUL DELTA 1427-ET -72128216-

EDG LORETTE UNO 2198-ET -72437745-
EX-91-5YR-USA

FARNEAR DELTA-LAMBDA-ET -3125993715- 3rd Dam: MILK&HONEY RACHEAL RHAPSIDY VG-87
4th Dam: MILK&HONEY EN RHAPSODY GP-80
5th Dam: ALTAGEN ASTRE RACHELLA EX-93 2E
6th Dam: STARTMORE RACHELLE VG-85 14*
• 3 Superior Lactations
7th Dam: STARMORE CHANEL VG-86 14*
• 3 Superior Lactations
8th Dam: JIM-MAR-D ASTRONAUT GAIL EX-90 11*
• HM. All-American 3 Yr. Old ‘75
• 2 Superior Lactations
9th Dam: CHAPPELLS PAT LASS EX-90

Ho-Crawf Atwood Remarkable EX-92  
Dam of Lot 21

Consigned By: 
Shelby R. Crawford

21

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Juniper DL Aurora
-840F 3220930274-  B: January 27, 2021

JUNIPER DRMAN ADORABELLA -3137349214-  
EX-90-USA
 2 00 175    6690  4.8 318  3.6 242
 3 00 203  18170  4.1 746  3.0 547

VAL-BISSON DOORMAN -107281711-

JACOBS GOLDWYN ABILE -108133897-  
EX-91-4YR-USA
 3 06 305  25610  4.3 1090  3.1 798

MR MOGUL DELTA 1427-ET -72128216-

EDG LORETTE UNO 2198-ET -72437745-
EX-91-5YR-USA

FARNEAR DELTA-LAMBDA-ET -3125993715- 3rd Dam: JACOBS JASPER ABELLA EX-93 5*
• Nom. All-Quebec 4 Yr. Old ‘12
• 2nd 4 Yr. Old WDE ‘12
• Nom. All-Canadian Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘10
• Nom. All-Quebec Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘10
• 3rd. Jr. 2 Yr. Old RAWF ‘10
• Nom. All-Canadian Summer Yearling ‘09
• HM. All-Quebec Summer Yearling ‘09
4th Dam: JACOBS TERRASON ASTER EX-91 3E 5*
5th Dam: JACOBS INTEGRITY ARLETTA EX-94 4E 2*
• Nom. All-Quebec Mature Cow ‘07
• Longtime 80,000 kgs
• 3 Superior Lactations
6th Dam: JACOBS CHARLES ARLETTE VG-85
• 1 Superior Lactation
7th Dam: JACOBS ASTRO ARLINE VG-86
• Longtime 90,000 kgs
8th Dam: JACOBS DON ALINE VG-87
• Longtime 80,000 kgs
9th Dam: JACOBS ADMIRAL ALISON VG-85 2*

Juniper Drman Adorabella EX 
Dam of Lot 22

Consigned By: 
Juniper Farm Inc.

22

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



March 2021 Diamondback x Wilsondale Pronto Torilyn EX
-PENDING-  B: March 2021

WILSONDALE PRONTO TORILYN -143421962-
VG-87-USA 
 2 03 305  19720  4.0 789  3.0 596
 5 00 305  21040  3.4 712  3.2 663

WINDY-KNOLL-VIEW PRONTO -132815961-

WILSONDALE DESTRY TORIANNE -142271032-  
 2 02 182  9880  3.5 344  3.1 309

VAL-BISSON DOORMAN -107281711-

MS DELICIOUS APPLE-RED -139236776-
EX-94-2E-USA

MR D APPLE DIAMONDBACK -3013721049- 3rd Dam: WILSONDALE SHOTTLE TAYLIN EX-92 2E
4th Dam: WILSONDALE CHAMPION TESS EX-93 2E
5th Dam: WILSONDALE IV-ANN TREVA EX-94 4E
6th Dam: WILSONDALE ASTRO TORILYNN EX-90
7th Dam: WILSONDALE MANDINGO TORIANNE EX-90 3E
8th Dam: WILSONDALE VALIANT TORY EX-94 3E DOM
9th Dam: WILSONDALE IVAN TARA EX-94-4E DOM
10th Dam: WILSONDA TT TRIIUNA EX-94 5E GMD DOM
11th Dam: WILSONDALE TRIUNA VG-87
12th Dam: TRINA REDSTONE MARVEL EX-91 3E

Pineland Goldwyn Tidbit EX-91-CAN 8*
All-Canadian Sr. 3-Yr-Old ‘11

Res. All-American Sr. 3-Yr-Old ‘11
Same Family as Lot 23

Consigned By: 
Wilsondale

23

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Juniper Chief Cheyenne VG-86 2yr
-840F 3200305608-  B: September 12, 2019 
VG-86-2YR-USA 
 
SELLS FRESH

JUNIPER BRADY CARRY ON -3142480066-  
VG-88-4YR-USA
 2 00 286  13490  5.3 709  3.3 448
 3 00 225  17260  4.1 710  3.1 531

BUTZ-BUTLER ATWOOD BRADY-ET -140610404-

HOWARDVIEW-WG GOLD CASEY -139751501-  
EX-94-3E-USA
 3 04   92    8700  3.8   328  3.2 279
 4 05 363  37190  4.1 1529  3.0 1098
 6 00 365  37090  3.7 1390  3.0 1127
• 5th 6+ Yr. Old Northeast Fall National ‘17
• 2nd 5 Yr. Old Northeast Fall National ‘14
• Res. Grand Mideast Fall National ‘13

STANTONS HIGH OCTANE -11696704-

ROCKYMOUNTAIN UNO CHEYANNE -11445880-
VG-85-2YR-CAN 13*

STANTONS CHIEF-ET -3123015989- 3rd Dam: LYLEHAVEN DURHAM CABERNET EX-95
4th Dam: LYLEHAVEN CHARDONNAY EX-91 3E
5th Dam: BELROUX STORM CRISTAL EX-96 2E 3*
• Res. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘07
• Grand Champion Atlantic Spring ‘07
• All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘06
• Res. Grand RAWF ‘06
• Res. Grand Quebec International ‘06
• Res. Grand Quebec Spring ‘05
• Res. Grand Richmond ‘05
• Res. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘04
• Grand Champion Richmond ‘04
• Res. Grand Quebec International ‘04
• Res. Grand Montmagny ‘04
• HM. All-Canadian Jr. 3 Yr. Old ‘00
• Grand Champion Coaticook ‘00
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
6th Dam: BELROUX LINDY IRENE VG-86 2*
7th Dam: BELROUX STAR IRENE VG-86

Howardview-WG Gold Casey EX-94-3E 
5th 6+ Yr-Old Northeast Fall National ‘17
2nd 5 Yr-Old Northeast Fall National ‘14 

Res. Grand Champion Mideast Fall National ‘13
2nd Dam of Lot 24

Consigned By: 
Juniper Farm Inc.

24

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE

MILKING YEARLING



Martin-Place On Tyme
-840F 3212152711-  B: July 27, 2019 
 
FRESH JUNE 21, 2021

PINELAND DESTRY TYE -72015011-  
EX-93-3E-USA
 1 11 365  21470  4.1   882  3.2 697
 3 02 322  25080  3.7   916  3.2 815
 4 02 365  33090  4.1 1365  3.4 1126
 5 10 333  27080  3.6   984  3.3 900
6 10 111     9430  3.0   282  3.1 291
LIFE: 125150M  3.6% 4790F  3.3% 4180P 

SCIENTIFIC DESTRY-ET -138122625-

WILSON-DALE CHAMPION TIA -135060883-
EX-94-2E-USA
 2 02 365  22660  4.0   901  3.1 709
 3 06 365  28050  4.0 1132  3.2 894
 5 02 365  31570  4.1 1304  3.1 989
 7 00 153  14670  4.2   620  2.9 430
LIFE: 113100M  4.1% 4663F  3.2% 3622P

WALNUTLAWN SOLOMON-ET -11775998-

OUR-FAVORITE UNLIMITED -141851721-
EX-94-2E-USA 

OUR-FAVORITE ON POINT-ET -3125220761- 3rd Dam: WILSONDALE EMORY TENILLE EX-94 3E
4th Dam: WILSONDALE VALIANT TORY EX-94 DOM
5th Dam: WILSONDALE IVAN TARA EX-94 DOM
6th Dam: WILSONDALE TT TRIUNA EX-94 GMD DOM 
7th Dam: WILSONDALE TRIUNA VG-87 
8th Dam: TRINA REDSTONE MARVEL EX-91 3E

Pierstein Cicero Time Out EX-95 
Grand Champion Trois-Rivieres ‘19
Grand Champion Trois-Rivieres ‘17 

Same Family as Lot 25

Consigned By: 
Ashley Mariah & Aryn Michelle Martin

25

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Team Rocklan Margarita
-USAF 144332656-  B: July 23, 2017
VG-87-3YR-CAN
 2 04 204    13124  4.4 573  3.2 419
 3 04 P150  20509  3.9 807  2.8 582
LIFE: 25282M  4.1% 1045F  2.9% 745P

TEAM DURHAM MORGAN -63391983-  
EX-96-4E-USA 
 2 00 296  19590  3.5   686  3.1 599
 2 11 365  25480  3.5   894  3.1 802 
 4 10 365  36980  2.9 1080  2.9 1083
 6 00 365  33960  3.2 1101  2.9 988 
 7 09 365  37970  3.7 1387  2.7 1040 
 9 09 365  36900  3.3 1211  2.9 1061
LIFE: 257910M  3.4% 8759F  3.0% 7792P
• HM. All-American 150,000lb Cow ‘15
• Grand & Supreme Champion IL State Fair ‘15
• Res. Grand IL State Show ‘15 & ‘14
• Grand Champion Mideast Fall National ‘12
• Grand Champion IL State Fair ‘12
• All-Illinois Jr. 3 Yr. Old ‘10
• Res. Int. Champion Mideast Fall National ‘10
• All-Illinois Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘09

REGANCREST ELTON DURHAM-ET -2250783-

IRWINDALE LEDUC MOLLY -132919843-
EX-94-2E-USA
 3 00 365  28360  3.9 1096  3.4 977
 4 09 365  33070  3.6 1206  3.3 1106 
 6 09 323  29400  3.8 1129  3.2 949
LIFE: 132010M  3.9% 5138F  3.4% 4533P
• Res. Sr. Champion Mideast Spring National ‘09
• Illinois Cow of the Year ‘08
• Grand Champion Mideast Spring National ‘08
• Res. Grand Champion Mideast Fall National ‘07

MAPLE-DOWNS-I G W ATWOOD-ET -8956379-

REGANCREST BRASILIA-ET -62496866-
EX-92-2E-USA DOM

BUTZ-BUTLER ATWOOD BRADY-ET -140610404- 3rd Dam: IRWINDALE MARK MACY G-79
4th Dam: SUN-MADE C M COTTONTAIL EX-90
5th Dam: HILL-BLUFF AJ MERRI EX-94 2E GMD
6th Dam: HILL-BLUFF STAR MOLLIES RORAE EX-91
7th Dam: HILL-BLUFF STAR MOLLY VG-87
8th Dam: BRISTOL SKYWAY MOLLY EX-92 4E
9th Dam: MAN-O-WAR B F BARON MIN EX-91 3E
10th Dam: MAN-O-WAR B F CRESCENT MINNIE VG-86
11th Dam: SPRING REEK PABST HE MINNIE EX-90

Team Durham Morgan EX-96-4E  
HM. All-American 125,000lb Cow ‘15

Grand & Surpreme Champion IL State Fair ‘15 
Dam of Lot 26

Consigned By: 
Pierre Boulet

26

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE

BRED MAY 11, 2021 TO AMIGHETTI NUMERO UNO



Conant-Acres Ttoo Love-Tri
-840F 3205770272-  B: June 08, 2019

DUE JULY 22, 2021 TO LUCK-E UNDENIED ADMIRAL

CONANT-ACRES MC LETICIA -72697850-
EX-92-5YR-USA
 1 10 290  19130  4.2   812  3.1 598
 2 10 365  33410  4.0 1351  3.1 1037
 4 04 315  31660  3.8 1204  2.9 918

DE-SU BKM MCCUTCHEN 1174-ET -69990138-

R-E-W GOLD LESLIE -66153276-
EX-94-3E-USA
 2 02 313  20670  4.1   848  3.0 630
 3 03 365  26360  4.3 1138  3.1 826
 4 11 365  30950  4.3 1327  3.1 964
 7 09 365  30740  4.1 1247  2.9 882
 9 10 228  17140  3.8   655  2.7 469
LIFE: 128710M  4.2% 5378F  3.0% 3887P

MAVERICK CRUSH -12042760-

DUCKETT G CHIP TOKYO-ET -72366991-
EX-93-3YR-USA 

DUCKETT CRUSH TATOO-ET -3137052923- 3rd Dam: ARETHUSA OUTSIDE LESLIE EX-92
4th Dam: MILIBRO COUSTEAU LEILA EX-94 3E
• All-Canadian Jr.2 Yr. Old ‘02
• All-Quebec Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘02
• HM. All-American Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘02
5th Dam: MILIBRO SUMMIT LADYA VG-88 1*
6th Dam: MILIBRO CASPER LADYANN VG-85
• Longtime 60,000 kgs

Conant-Acres MC Leticia EX-92  
Dam of Lot 27

Consigned By: 
Kaicey Conant

27

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Quality Unix Majestic
-CANF 13765093-  B: September 13, 2020

QUALITY ATWOOD MISSY -11327941-  
EX-94-2E-CAN
 1 11 365  21889  4.9 1065  3.6 798
 3 05 335  28898  5.2 1490  3.4 970
 4 09 325  27685  4.2 1162  3.5 972
 6 00 320  27906  4.3 1193  3.5 968
LIFE: 108698M  4.6% 5015F  3.5% 3805P  
• Nom. All-Ontario Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘15
• 3rd Sr. 3 Yr. Old Ontario Spring Discovery ‘15
• 1 Superior Lactation

MAPLE-DOWNS-I G W ATWOOD -11776096-

VALLEYVILLE RAE LYNN -9923740-  
EX-95-4YR-CAN 3*
 1 11 345  31927  4.4 1393  3.2 1019
 3 00 365  38715  3.9 1526  3.2 1241
 4 04   90  11160  6.1   686  2.8 315
LIFE:  87419M  4.4% 3889F  3.2% 2835P
• 1 Superior Lactation

AMIGHETTI NUMERO UNO ET -17990915143-

REGAN-ALH DOMAIN DAYA -66625459-
EX-93-3E-CAN 14*

CROTEAU LESPERRON UNIX -107567492- 3rd Dam: EASTSIDE LEWISDALE ANGELENA EX-90 2E 32*
4th Dam: STADACONA OUTSIDE ABEL VG-88 38*
• 1 Superior Lactation
5th Dam: STADACONA PROGRESS ANIBEL VG-85 2*
• Longtime 120,000 kgs
• 3 Superior Lactations
• 1 Super 3

Valleyville Rae Lynn EX-95 3* 
HM All-Canadian Sr. 3-Year-Old ’13 

Int. Champ & Res. Grand Ontario Summer Show ’13 
HM Int. Champion RAWF ’13 

2nd Dam of Lot 29

Consigned By: 
Quality Holsteins 

Rae Lynn’s Show Winnings: 
• HM. All-Canadian Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘13
• All-Ontario Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘13
• Int. Champion ON Spring Discovery ‘13
• Int. Champion ON Summer ‘13
• Res. Grand Ontario Summer ‘13
• HM. Int. Champion RAWF ‘13
• Res. All-Canadian Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘12
• All-Ontario Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘12
• Res. Int. Champion ON Spring Discovery ‘12
• Nom. All-Canadian Milking Yearling ‘11
• Res. Jr. Champion Halton-Peel ‘10

28

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE

Quality Atwood Missy EX-94-2E  
Dam of Lot 29



1st Choice MAS X Buck’s Pride Pumpkin Pie EX-94-2E
-USAF 73662497-  B: June 04, 2014
EX-94-2E-USA
 2 11 305  29490  4.0 1179  3.0   891
 4 03 305  26790  5.6 1493  3.1   829
 5 09 305  42880  5.1 2190  2.8 1203 
LIFE: 139320M  4.6% 6361F  3.0% 4188P

MS CHELSAE WNDBROOK CHARYL -70415143-  
VG-86-3YR-USA
 2 02 282  21650  4.0   871  3.7 803
 3 02 365  26930  4.0 1073  3.5 939
 4 06 365  30680  3.8 1160  3.4 1043

GILLETTE WINDBROOK -7816429-

GOLDEN-OAKS AS CHELSEA -69215000-
EX-92-4E-USA
 2 01 365  23860  3.6   857  2.8 668
 3 08 365  28010  3.8 1070  2.8 779

BRAEDALE GOLDWYN -10705608-

MD-DELIGHT DURHAM ATLEE-ET -131704103-
EX-92-4YR-USA 10*

MAPLE-DOWNS-I G W ATWOOD-ET -8956379- 3rd Dam: GOLDEN-OAKS CHAMP RAE EX-93 3E
4th Dam: SCIENTIFIC BEAUTY RAE EX-90 DOM
5th Dam: HANOVERHILL TONY RAE EX-96 3E 5* GMD DOM
• Grand Champion Western National ‘93
• Hm. All-American 5 Yr. Old ‘91
• Res. Grand Western National ‘91
• Nom. All-American Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘88
6th Dam: HANOVERHILL TT ROXETTE EX-94 2E GMD
7th Dam: MIL-R-MORE ROXETTE EX-90 30* GMD DOM
8th Dam: GLENRIDGE CITATION ROXY EX-97 4E 6* GMD 
9th Dam: NORTON COURT MODEL VEE EX-90 6* 
10th Dam: NORTON COURT REFLECTION VALE VG-85 5*

Buck’s Pride Pumpkin P ie EX-94-2E 
Int. & HM Grand Champion Mideast Spring National ’16 

Dam of Lot 29

Consigned By: 
Juniper Farm Inc.

29

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE

• Int. & HM. Grand Mideast Spring National ‘16
• 4th Jr. 2 Yr. Old Northeast Fall National ‘16
• HM. All-Canadian Summer Yearling ‘15
• Nom. All-American Summer Yearling ‘15
• 1st Summer Yearling Eastern & Mideast Fall National ‘15
• 3rd Summer Yearling RAWF ‘15



1st Choice MAS x Lizettes Ava Beaded Lace EX-90
-840F 3147223626-  B: March 04, 2018
EX-90-USA
 1 11 305  30400  3.3 1000  2.7 819

LOTTOS ATWOOD LIZETTE -141750208-  
EX-94-3E-USA 
 2 02 336  26380  4.3 1142  3.2  840
 3 03 306  28800  4.2 1208  3.1  886
 4 02 365  34890  4.1 1422  3.2 1108
 8 00 365  36560  4.6 1671  3.1 1133  
LIFE: 135630M  4.4& 5973F  3.2% 4318P
• All-Canadian Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘14
• Res. All-American Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘14
• 1st Sr. 2 Yr. Old RAWF ‘14
• 1st Sr. 2 Yr. Old Midwest Spring National ‘14
• 2nd Sr. 2 Yr. Old WDE ‘14

MAPLE-DOWNS-I G W ATWOOD-ET -8956379-

WINTERBAY GOLDWYN LOTTO -7684164-
EX-95-5E-USA
 2 01 365  27930  4.1 1144  3.3   919
 3 04 365  31010  4.4 1360  3.7 1133
 4 06 365  36621  4.1 1499  3.6 1318
LIFE: 106220M  4.2% 4513F  3.6% 3794P
• All-American & All-Canadian 4 Yr. Old ‘10
• Grand Champion RAWF ‘10
• All-American & All-Canadian Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘09
• Grand Champion Atlantic Summer ‘09
• 1st Sr. 3 Yr. Old WDE & RAWF ‘09

DE-SU BKM MCCUTCHEN 1174-ET -69991038-

KHW REGMENT APPLE C-RED-ETN -70244494-
VG-89-3YR-CAN 2*

DYMENTHOLM MR APPLES AVALANCHE -11957107- 3rd Dam: LEXIS TRIUMPHANT LOTTERY GP-84 31*
4th Dam: IDEE LARISSA EX-90 2E 21*
• HM All-Atlantic Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘01
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
5th Dam: RAVENSWELL LYDIA EX-92 19* DOM
6th Dam: SPRING FARM MISS LYNN VG-85
• 1 Superior Lactation
7th Dam: SPRING FARM MISS CONNIE VG-88 2*
8th Dam: SPRING FARM MISS CITATION VG-87 3* 
• 1 Superior Lactation
9th Dam: SPRING FARM MISS PATHFINDER EX 8* 
10th Dam: SPRING FARM FOND PATHFINDER VG 5*

Lizettes Ava Beaded Lace EX-90 
Dam of Lot 30

Consigned By: 
Juniper Farm Inc.

30

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE

Dam of Blondin Sires NEW upcoming bull 
MR LACESS LUCKY

PTAT +3.82



31

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE

1 IVF Session X Idee Goldwyn Lucia EX-92 4*
-CANF 9930655-  B: December 13, 2009
EX-92-5YR-CAN 4* 
 
 

IDEE LOUIS LUISE -8531257-
EX-94-2E-CAN 19* 
 2 01   305  18124  4.0    728  3.6 648 
 3 04   305  27780  4.0  1111  3.5 963 
 5 02   305  28900  3.9  1124  3.4 972 
 6 08   305  27326  4.0  1102  3.4 924 
 10 09 305  17756  4.1    728  3.4 611 
LIFE: 162397M  4.1% 6612F  3.5% 5697P 
• 1st 5 Yr. Old Atlantic Summer ’07
• 2nd 5 Yr. Old Atlantic Championship ‘07
• Nom. All-Canadian 4 Yr. Old ‘06
• All-Atlantic 4 Yr. Old ‘06
• Res. Grand Atlantic Spring ‘06
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
• 1 Superior Lactation

WIL-HART E LOUIE-ET -2296159-

IDEE BELLWOOD LADONNA -9172117- 
VG-87-4YR-CAN 2*
 2 00 305  19070  4.1    774  3.5 677 
 3 03 305  22555  4.0    913  3.5 778 
 4 05 305  25285  4.1  1047  3.3 827 
LIFE: 73698M  4.1% 3025F  3.4% 2531P

SHOREMAR JAMES -5902195-
 
BRAEDALE BALER TWINE -6860888-
VG-86-2YR-CAN 34*

BRAEDALE GOLDWYN -10705608-

3rd Dam: RAVENSWELL LYDIA EX-92 19*
4th Dam: SPRING FARM MISS LYNN VG-85
• 1 Superior Lactation
5th Dam: SPRING FARM MISS CONNIE VG-88 2*
6th Dam: SPRING FARM MISS CITATION VG-87 3* 
• 1 Superior Lactation
7th Dam: SPRING FARM MISS PATHFINDER EX 8* 
8th Dam: SPRING FARM FOND PATHFINDER VG 5*

Idee Windbrook Lynzi EX-95 2E 
All-Canadian Mature Cow ’20 

Grand Champion RAWF ’19 
Int. Champion RAWF ’17 

2X All-Canadian 
Daughter of Lucia

Consigned By: 
Douglas S. & Jennifer K. Boop

 2 02 305  23058  4.4 1021  3.3 769 
 3 05 305  29654  4.1 1215  3.2 937 
 5 02 305  24447  4.2 1014  2.9 712 
 6 10 305  27919  3.9 1096  2.8 794 
LIFE: 145283M  4.2% 6146F 3.2% 4680P  

• 2nd 4 Yr. Old Atlantic Spring ‘14
• HM Grand Champion Atlantic Summer ‘13
• Res. Int. Champion Atlantic Championship ‘13
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
• 1 Superior Lactation

Idee Goldwyn Lucia EX-92 4* 
HM Grand Champion Atlantic Spring Show ’13 
Res. Int. Champion Atlantic Championship ’13 

Donor of IVF Session



Leachland Crushtime Glo
-CANF 13975163-  B: December 02, 2020

LEACHLAND DUNDEE GLENDA -11358901-  
EX-92-4E-CAN
 2 11 341  25465  4.0 1010  3.2 816
 4 01 323  25756  4.4 1120  3.1 802 
 4 11 358  29965  4.3 1301  3.3 990
 6 01 349  27128  4.2 1135  3.3 895
 7 00 310  22619  4.0   902  3.3 754
LIFE: 130933M  4.2% 5467F  3.3% 4257P
• 3rd Mature Cow Lindsay Ex. ‘18

REGANCREST DUNDEE-ET -127640114-

BALLCREST OUTSIDE GLADYS -8996775-  
VG-87-5YR-CAN 3*
 2 02 303  15684  4.1 650  3.2 496
 3 02 304  14698  4.2 624  3.3 481
 4 02 310  16129  4.4 708  3.2 522
 5 01 271  15906  4.6 728  3.3 525
 6 02 250  17412  4.0 703  3.2 527
LIFE: 79829M  4.3% 3413F  3.2% 2551P

MAVERICK CRUSH -12042760-

OH-RIVER-SYC MOGAL BRYLAN -74327163-
VG-87-4YR-USA

COL DG CRUSHTIME-ET -539782028- 3rd Dam: BALLCREST RUDOLPH GEM VG-85
4th Dam: BALLCREST ELEGANT GLENNA VG-88 1*
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
5th Dam: BALLCREST JETHRO GEM VG-85
6th Dam: BALLCREST SENATOR JEMIMA GP-81 1*
7th Dam: WERRCROFT STARLITE GEM VG-85 1*

Leachland Crushtime Glo 
She Sells

Consigned By: 
Juniper Farm Inc.

32

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Pineland Redlight Therapy
-840F 3222048649-  B: October 01, 2020

PINELAND ATWOOD TAT -70256265-  
EX-94-3E-USA
 2 03 311  18860  4.3   820  3.1 589
 3 05 313  26800  4.0 1083  3.1 827
 4 05 353  26940  5.1 1383  3.5 938
 5 05 365  41670  4.7 1957  3.1 1286
 6 10 365  31480  3.7 1153  3.2 997
 8 03 310  30870  3.8 1174  3.1 958
LIFE: 183550M  4.3% 7908F  3.2% 5871P

MAPLE-DOWNS-I G W ATWOOD-ET -8956379-

PINELAND RAMPAGE TIC -64693352-  
VG-87-4YR-USA
 2 04 365  21940  3.8   835  3.1 681 
 3 07 346  25700  4.0 1032  3.2 825
 5 00 205  16710  4.1   687  2.8 462

RIVERDOWN UNSTOPABULL-RED -11801450-

BROOKVIEW SALT-N-PEPA-ET -143707297-
VG-88-4YR-USA

BROOKVIEW REDLIGHT-RED -144557907- 3rd Dam: WILSON-DALE DURHAM TREND EX-92
4th Dam: WILSONDALE RUDOLPH TRENDEE EX-92 DOM
5th Dam: WILSONDALE BLACKSTAR TRENDY EX-92 2E
6th Dam: WILSONDALE LINCOLN TORILYNN EX-91 2E
7th Dam: WILSONDALE ASTRO TORRILYNN EX-90 
8th Dam: WILSONDALE MANDINGO TORIANNE EX-90 3E
9th Dam: WILSONDALE VALIANT TORY EX-94 3E DOM
10th Dam: WILSONDALE IVAN TARA EX-94 4E DOM
11th Dam: WILSONDA TT TRIIUNA EX-94 5E GMD DOM
12th Dam: WILSONDALE TRIUNA VG-87
13th Dam: TRINA REDSTONE MARVEL EX-91 3E

Pineland Goldwyn Tidbit EX-91-CAN 8*
All-Canadian Sr. 3-Yr-Old ‘11

Res. All-American Sr. 3-Yr-Old ‘11
Same Family as Lot 23

Consigned By: 
Pineland Farms, Inc.

33

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Martin-Place Tatoo Taboo
-840F 3212152712-  B: September 02, 2019 
 
DUE SEPTEMBER 1, 2021 TO VAL-BISSON DOORMAN

MARTIN-PLACE SANCHEZ TAITE -140442520-  
EX-92-3E-USA
 2 00 305  22530  4.4   993  3.2 725
 3 07 305  21330  4.2   886  3.2 672
 5 07 323  26440  5.3 1390  3.5 920
 7 09 316  23840  4.7 1114  3.5 836
 9 01 184  14980  4.4 663  3.5 518 
LIFE: 115930M  4.6% 5369F  3.4% 3938P 

GEN-MARK STMATIC SANCHEZ -134422312-

MARTIN-PLACE ZENITH TREUS -137597051-
EX-91-4YR-USA
 2 05 305  19160  4.4 842  3.4 660
 3 07 305  19250  4.1 782  3.2 624
 4 10 143  10770  4.1 445  3.1 330

MAVERICK CRUSH -12042760-

DUCKETT G CHIP TOKYO-ET -72366991-
EX-93-3YR-USA 

DUCKETT CRUSH TATOO-ET -3137052923- 3rd Dam: MARTIN-PLACE TREASURE EX-92
4th Dam: MARTIN-PLACE THUNDER EX-90
5th Dam: WILSONDALE BSTAR TORREY EX-93
6th Dam: WILSONDALE VALIANT TORY EX-94 DOM
7th Dam: WILSONDALE IVAN TARA EX-94 DOM
8th Dam: WILSONDALE TT TRIUNA EX-94 GMD DOM 
9th Dam: WILSONDALE TRIUNA VG-87 
10th Dam: TRINA REDSTONE MARVEL EX-91 3E

Consigned By: 
Ashley Mariah Martin

34

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE

Pineland Goldwyn Tidbit EX-91-CAN 8*
All-Canadian Sr. 3-Yr-Old ‘11

Res. All-American Sr. 3-Yr-Old ‘11
Same Family as Lot 34



Juniper DL Avery
-840F 3220930276-  B: March 17, 2021

JUNIPER AVOCADO PUDDING -3137349202-  
EX-93-USA (94-MS)
 2 10 267  19650  3.4 667  3.1 610
 3 09 283  26650  3.2 862  3.0 791 

BUTZ-BUTLER ATWOOD BRADY -140610404-

MS JUNIPER DIGR AMARETTO -72727091-  
EX-91-2E-USA
 3 05 239  17460  3.6 621  3.2 558

DE-SU BKM MCCUTCHEN 1174-ET -69991038-

KHW REGMENT APPLE C-RED-ETN -70244494-
VG-89-3YR-CAN 2*

FARNEAR DELTA-LAMBDA-ET -3125993715- 3rd Dam: JUNIPER SHOTTLE ANGEL VG-87 DOM
4th Dam: CARTERS-CORNER MAN ALDI EX-90 2E DOM
5th Dam: NEU-WAY PATRON ALLIE VG-87 GMD DOM
6th Dam: NEU-WAY AEROSTAR ALLIE VG-87 GMD DOM
7th Dam: NEU-WAY MELWOOD ALLIE VG-88

Juniper Avocado Pudding EX-93  
Dam of Lot 35

Consigned By: 
Juniper Farm Inc. 

35

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Juniper Cheers Charisma
-840F 3220930266-  B: September 02, 2020

JUNIPER BRADY CARRY ON -3142480066-  
VG-88-4YR-USA
 2 00 286  13490  5.3 709  3.3 448
 3 00 225  17260  4.1 710  3.1 531

BUTZ-BUTLER ATWOOD BRADY-ET -140610404-

HOWARDVIEW-WG GOLD CASEY -139751501-  
EX-94-3E-USA
 3 04   92    8700  3.8   328  3.2 279
 4 05 363  37190  4.1 1529  3.0 1098
 6 00 365  37090  3.7 1390  3.0 1127
• 5th 6+ Yr. Old Northeast Fall National ‘17
• 2nd 5 Yr. Old Northeast Fall National ‘14
• Res. Grand Mideast Fall National ‘13

MR SUNROSE SATURN -142925043-

BRACKLEYFARM CHELIOS CHEERIO -10848075-
EX-96-2E-USA

MILKSOURCE CHEERS-ET -3132912604- 3rd Dam: LYLEHAVEN DURHAM CABERNET EX-95
4th Dam: LYLEHAVEN CHARDONNAY EX-91 3E
5th Dam: BELROUX STORM CRISTAL EX-96 2E 3*
• Res. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘07
• Grand Champion Atlantic Spring ‘07
• All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘06
• Res. Grand RAWF ‘06
• Res. Grand Quebec International ‘06
• Res. Grand Quebec Spring ‘05
• Res. Grand Richmond ‘05
• Res. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘04
• Grand Champion Richmond ‘04
• Res. Grand Quebec International ‘04
• Res. Grand Montmagny ‘04
• HM. All-Canadian Jr. 3 Yr. Old ‘00
• Grand Champion Coaticook ‘00
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
6th Dam: BELROUX LINDY IRENE VG-86 2*
7th Dam: BELROUX STAR IRENE VG-86

Howardview-WG Gold Casey EX-94-3E 
5th 6+ Yr-Old Northeast Fall National ‘17
2nd 5 Yr-Old Northeast Fall National ‘14 

Res. Grand Champion Mideast Fall National ‘13
2nd Dam of Lot 36

Consigned By: 
Juniper Farm Inc. 

36

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Ms Juniper 1stGrade Autumn
-840F 3220930269-  B: October 20, 2020

JUNIPER LOTHARIO ALABAMA -72727112-  
EX-94-2E-USA
 2 08 291  22130  3.7   815  3.2 718
 3 08 295  29790  4.3 1291  3.1 910 
 4 11 259  22570  4.0   896  3.2 718

COMESTAR LOTHARIO -105331852-

WHITAKER JASPER ASIA -55160153-  
EX-91-2E-USA
 2 04 244  14630  3.6 520  3.0 443
 3 09 305  20120  3.6 721  2.9 580
 5 00 267  20310  3.7 758  2.9 580

ZAHBULLS ALTA1STCLASS-ET -71441918-

FARNEAR-TBR-BH GABRIELLE-ET -71290946-

FARNEAR-TBR BH 1ST GRADE-ET -3125993676- 3rd Dam: LA-FOSTER ASTRO ADONNA EX-90
4th Dam: MD-DELIGHT DURHAM ATLEE EX-92 GMD DOM
• All-American Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘05
• Res. Int. Champion WDE ‘05
5th Dam: MD-DELIGHT STRM AMBERLEE VG-88 DOM
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
6th Dam: MS KINGSTEAD CHIEF ADEEN EX-94 2E 11* DOM
• Nom. All-American 4 Yr. Old ‘01
• Nom. All-American Jr. 3 Yr Old ‘00
7th Dam: C AITKENBRAE STARBUCK ADA EX-94 2E 4* DOM
• All-American Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘90
• HM. All-American Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘90

Juniper Lothario  Alabama EX-94-2E  
Dam of Lot 37

Consigned By: 
Juniper Farm Inc. 

37

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Juniper Chief Stella
-840F 3220930272-  B: December 15, 2019

BORDERVIEW CRUSH SANTA -3200927494-  
VG-88-2YR-USA

MAVERICK CRUSH -12042760-

CRAIGCREST REJOICES SIDNEY -11651940-  
EX-94-5YR-USA
 2 07 305  22230  4.0   884  3.2 706
 5 02 305  29550  3.7 1108  3.2 933
• 2nd Sr. 2 Yr. Old Northeast Fall National ‘15

STANTONS HIGH OCTANE -11696704-

ROCKYMOUNTAIN UNO CHEYANNE -11445880-
VG-85-2YR-CAN 13*

STANTONS CHIEF-ET -3123015989- 3rd Dam: CRAIGCREST RUBIES GOLD REJOICE EX-94
• Nom. All-Ontario 4 Yr. Old ‘13
• Res. All-Ontario Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘12
• All-Canadian Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘11
• All-American Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘11
• Grand Champion Dufferin & Wellington ‘11
• Res. Int. Champion WDE ‘11
• Int. & HM. Grand Ontario Summer ‘11
• All-Canadian Int. Yearling ‘10
• All-American Int. Yearling ‘10
• Junior Champion WDE ‘10
• Junior Champion ON Spring Discovery ‘10
• Junior Champion Autumn Opportunity ‘10
• Junior Champion Dufferin & Wellington ‘10
• Res. Junior Champion RAWF ‘10
• Res. Junior Champion Ontario Summer ‘10
• All-Canadian Int. Calf ‘09
• All-American Int. Calf ‘09
• Res. Junior Champion Dufferin & Wellington ‘09
• 1 Superior Lactation 
4th Dam: MONTDALE DUNDEE RUBIE EX-93 10*
• Nom. All-Canadian 4-H Sr. Calf ‘02
5th Dam: K A S CARLTON RUBY EX-91 5E 10*
• Longtime 80,000 kgs
6th Dam: K A S STATUS QUO CLOSURE EX-90 3*
• Longtime 100,000 kgs

Craigcrest  Rejoices Sidney EX-94  
2nd Sr. 2-Yr-Old Northeast Fall National ‘15 

2nd Dam of Lot 38

Consigned By: 
Juniper Farm Inc.

38

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Juniper Chief Isabella
-840HO 3211472083-  B: December 12, 2020

BRIGEEN LAUTHORITY IZZY -71700690-  
EX-94-2E-USA
 2 00 353  23990  3.8   915  3.1   744
 3 02 365  32920  3.6 1180  3.1 1017
 4 06 305  22470  3.7   829  3.0   681
 5 09 204  18190  4.5   827  3.3   603  
LIFE:  136220M  3.7% 5093F  3.1% 4215P 

COMESTAR LAUTHORITY-ET -103455217-

COWTOWN ALLEN IDEAL -65246721-  
EX-92-4YR-USA
 2 00 345  27200  3.1   832  2.9 787
 3 02 298  31070  3.5 1095  2.8 864
 4 02 249  30400  4.2 1282  2.8 854
 5 01 138  18160  3.7   675  2.8 509
LIFE:  108570M  3.6% 3884F  2.8% 3014P

STANTONS HIGH OCTANE -11696704-

ROCKYMOUNTAIN UNO CHEYANNE -11445880-
VG-85-2YR-CAN 13*

STANTONS CHIEF-ET -3123015989-

3rd Dam: LEXIS LEDUC INTENSE EX-91
4th Dam: CRACKHOLM INDIANA EX-90 10*
5th Dam: DREANE ASTRE INKSOU EX-96 4E 6*
• Holstein Canada Cow of the Year ‘06
• Nom. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘05
• Grand Champion Richmond ‘05
• Nom. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘04
• Nom. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘02
• Grand Champion Richmond ‘02
• Res. Grand Quebec Spring ‘02
• Res. Grand Maxville ‘02
• All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘01
• Grand Champion Quebec International ‘01
• 1st Mature Cow RAWF ‘01
• Res. All-Canadian 4 Yr. Old ‘99
• Res. All-American 4 Yr. Old ‘99
• Res. Grand Maxville Spring ‘99
• Res. Grand Richmond ‘99
• 1st 4 Yr. Old RAWF ‘99
• 2nd 4 Yr. Old WDE ‘99
• Grand Champion Richmond ‘98
• Nom. All-Canadian Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘97
• Longtime 120,000 kgs
• 4 Superior Lactations
6th Dam: DREANE TESK SINKSOU VG-88 4*
• Longtime 100,000 kgs
• 1 Superior Lactation
7th Dam: DREANE CLEITUS SINKA VG-85 4*
• Longtime 100,000 kgs
8th Dam: DREANE HILDARA VALIANT VG-86 4*
• 1 Superior Lactation
9th Dam: DREANE IDARA STARLITE VG-85 9*
• Longtime 70,000 kgs
• 1 Superior Lactation

Cowtown Allen Ideal EX-92 
2nd Dam of Lot 39

Consigned By: 
Juniper Farm Inc.

39

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Juniper Andreas Vidalia
-840F 3216830903-  B: April 02, 2020 
 
BRED JUNE 3, 2021 TO MR KATHIES KID ROCK

ARETHUSA HG VINA -118744043-
EX-94 (6-9)
 3 06 305  17680  5.8 1030  3.7 654
 4 06 305  17620  5.0   884  3.9 679
 5 06 287  19710  5.5 1082  3.7 735
 6 06 305  23650  5.1 1207  3.5 818

SV JADE HIRED GUN-ET -115093063-

ARETHUSA RESPONSE VANITY -116023012-  
EX-93-3E (6-9)
 3 03 305  14750  5.5   813  3.5 520 
 4 02 305  18710  5.4 1017  3.4 644
 5 10 305  22760  6.4 1465  3.3 751

HOLLYLANE R RESPONSE-ET -660024-

SUNSET CANYON JADE ANNA -112592581-
EX-94 (8-2)

SUNSET CANYON ANDREAS -117597125- 3rd Dam: HURONIA CENTURION VERONICA 20J EX-97 5E
• Jersey Canada Cow of the Year ‘11
• ABA All-American Aged Cow ‘08
• Res. Grand Champion WDE ‘07
• Grand & Supreme Champion WDE ‘06
• Grand & Supreme Champion All-American Dairy Show ‘06
• Grand Champion WDE ‘05
• Grand & Supreme Champion All-American Dairy Show ‘05
• Grand Champion NY Spring ‘05
• Grand & Reserve Supreme WDE ‘04
• Grand All-American Dairy Show ‘04
• All-Canadian Sr. Yr. Old ‘02
• Int. & Res. Grand Champion WDE ‘02
• Int. & Res. Grand Champion All-American Dairy Show ‘02
• Int. & Res. Grand Champion RAWF ‘02
• Res. All-Canadian Milking Yearling ‘01
4th Dam: GENESIS RENAISSANCE VIVIANNE VG-87 7*
• 7 Star Brood Cow, September 2012
5th Dam: GENESIS JUNO VIRGINIA SUP-EX-92-6E 4*
• 4 Star Brood Cow, December 2011
6th Dam: SWISSBELL F VERONICA 39M SUP-EX-90 4*
• 4 Star Brood Cow, December 2011
7th Dam: SWISSBELL ELLA VIRGINIA EX-91
8th Dam: SWISSBELL VIRGINIA SUP-EX-90
9th Dam: BELMONT JESTER VIRGINIA SUP-EX

Arethusa HG Vina EX-94 
Dam of Lot 40

Consigned By: 
Juniper Farm Inc.

40

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Ms Moovin Apple-Red
-840HO 3211472083-  B: December 12, 2020

MS APPLE ARANTILLY -3126918483-
EX-91-4YR-USA  
 2 07 365  18700  4.5    8.5  3.3 615
 4 04 365  28010  4.7 1326  3.2 900

LADYS-MANOR OLYMPIAN -71592946-

KHW REGIMENT APPLE-RED -135511521-  
EX-96-4E-USA 
  2 02 365  28930  4.5 1297  3.4 979
  4 01 365  35750  4.7 1682  3.5 1247
  5 03 365  30810  5.0 1527  3.7 1154
  7 00 365  33280  5.0 1654  3.4 1128 
  9 01 365  36750  4.3 1582  3.3 1211
10 11 365  31780  4.5 1440  3.3 1062
LIFE: 240640M  4.7% 11394F  3.6% 8559P

DYMENTHOLM MR APPLES AVALANCHE -11957107-
 
 
LINDENRIGHT BRADNICK MOOVIN ON -11470454-
VG-87-2YR-CAN 20*

LINDENRIGHT MOOVIN RC -12873743- 3rd Dam: KAMPS-HOLLOW ALTITUDE EX-95 2E 2*
4th Dam: CLOVER-MIST ALISHA EX-93 3E
5th Dam: CLOVER-MIST AUGY STAR EX-94 4E
6th Dam: D-R-A AUGUST EX-96 4E
7th Dam: D-R-A IDEAL PRECIOUS LEADER EX-90 2E
• Nom. All-American Aged Cow ‘86
8th Dam: D-R-A PRINCESS LAD LEADER EX-90 3E 
• Longtime 90,000 kgs

KHW Regiment Apple-Red EX-96 34* 
Grand Champion R&W World Dairy Expo ’11 
Res. Grand Champion Royal Winter Fair ’09 
All-American R&W & All-American B&W ’06 

2nd Dam of Lot

Consigned By: 
Benjamin Mitchell & Morgan Beaty

Apple-Red’s Show Winnings: 
• Res. All-American R&W 125,000lb Cow ‘14
• All-American R&W 125,000lb Cow ‘13
• HI Red Impact Cow of the Year ‘13
• Res. Grand R&W WDE ‘13
• Grand R&W WDE ‘11
• Res. All-Canadian R&W Sr. Cow ‘09
• Nom. All-American R&W 5 Yr. Old ‘09
• Res. Grand Royal ‘09
• HM. All-American R&W Jr. 3 Yr. Old ‘07
• All-American Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘06
• All-American R&W Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘06

41

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



Clarkvalley Awesome Anouk
-CANF 13592300-  B: August 25, 2020

PETITCLERC EMILIO ADENE -111421748-  
VG-86-USA 
• 1st Milking Yearling North American Show ’20 
• 2nd Sr. Calf Lindsey Ex. ‘18

WILT EMILIO -6770943765-

PETITCLERC GOLDWYN ANOUK -107441133-  
EX-92-2E-CAN 5*
 2 03 354  27097  4.4 1195  3.3 906
 3 04 365  33814  4.8 1614  3.2 1074
 5 06 328  35975  3.9  1387  3.3 1177
 6 05 365  30318  4.3  1292  3.5 1063
LIFE: 135019M  4.4% 5880F  3.4% 4544P 
• Longtime 60, 000 kgs
• 1 Superior Lactation

APPLES ABSOLUTE-RED-ET -139358472-

LUCK-E ADVENT ASIA-ET -63437444-
EX-94-3E-USA

LUCK-E AWESOME-RED -72186769- 3rd Dam: PETITCLERC DUNDEE AMISTIE EX-90 9*
• 1 Superior Lactation
4th Dam: PETITCLERC STORM AMY EX-92 2E 17*
• Res. All-Canadian Milking Yearling ‘01
• Res. All-Quebec Milking Yearling ‘01
• 2nd Milking Yearling RAWF ‘01
• Jr. Champion Portneuf ‘01
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
5th Dam: PETITCLERC STAR AMY GP-80
6th Dam: PETITCLERC TAB AIM EX-90 3E 8*
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
7th Dam: PETITCLERC STARBUCK CLAUDINE GP-82 4*
8th Dam: PETITCLERC MAKE RITE LADY VG-85

Petitclerc Goldwyn Anouk EX-92-2E-CAN 5* 
Res. All-Canadian Sr. 2-Yr-Old ‘14

Res. Int. Champion Quebec Spring Show’14
Int. & HM Grand Champion Trois-Rivieres ‘14 

2nd Dam of Lot 42

Consigned By: 
Clarkvalley Holsteins

42

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE

Anouk’s Show Winnings: 
• Res. All-Canadian Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘14
• Int. & HM Grand Three Rivers ‘14
• Res. Int. Champion Quebec Spring ‘14
• 2nd Sr. 2 Yr. Old RAWF ‘14
• HM All-Canadian Sr. Yearling ‘13
• 3rd Sr. Yearling RAWF ‘13
• HM. All-Quebec Sr. Yearling ‘13
• Nom. All-Quebec Sr. Calf ‘12

Petitclerc Emilio Adene VG-86 
Dam of Lot 42



PHO016 Tatoo Ella
-CANF 11066227-  B: June 02, 2020

HAMMING UNDENIED ELLA -13110104-  
VG-85-1YR-CAN
 1 10 339 20163  961 4.8  730 3.6 

OUR-FAVORITE UNDENIED-ET -3125220760-

HAMMING WINDBROOK ELLA -11581468-
EX-91-2E-CAN
 2 03 342  21320  4.0 857  2.9 625
 3 04 289  23210  4.1 943  2.9 667

MAVERICK CRUSH -12042760-

DUCKETT G CHIP TOKYO-ET -72366991-
EX-93-3YR-USA 

DUCKETT CRUSH TATOO-ET -3137052923- 3rd Dam: HAMMING KNOWLEDGE ELLA VG-88
4th Dam: HAMMING MR SAM ELLA VG-85 1*
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
5th Dam: HAMMING ZONE ELLA GP-82
6th Dam: HAMMING ASTRE EMILY VG-85 2*
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
7th Dam: LANGHOLM ESCHE VG-87 4*
• 2 Superior Lactations
8th Dam: LANGHOLM MINA WARDEN GP-83 1*
• 1 Superior Lactation
9th Dam: LANGHOLM MARIE FOND VG-85 2*
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
10th Dam: VYECROFT MAPLE BARON VG-87 2*
11th Dam: VYECROFT MAPLE ANNA VG-85 

Consigned By: 
Jim Phoenix 
Joel Phoenix
Tom DeGroot

43

MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE



APPLE-PTS ALARICE-RED-ET.................................................................................................................................................................6
BRIGEEN ALTITUDE B BERRY-ET.........................................................................................................................................................13
BRIGEEN HUMBLNKIND M87 GIGI..........................................................................................................................................................3
BUCK’S PRIDE PUMPKIN PIE................................................................................................................................................................29
CLARKVALLEY AWESOME ANOUK.......................................................................................................................................................42
CONANT-ACRES TATOO LORALIE........................................................................................................................................................18
CONANT-ACRES TTOO LOVE-TRI........................................................................................................................................................27
CRACKHOLM DOORMAN WINNER.........................................................................................................................................................5
DESPERLE BUNNY DOORMAN...............................................................................................................................................................1
EMBRYOS X KISSAMEE DUNDEE HALEY............................................................................................................................................14
IVF SESSION X IDEE GOLDWYN LUCIA...............................................................................................................................................31
JUNIPER 1ST GRAD CAKEWALK..........................................................................................................................................................12
JUNIPER ANDREAS VISALIA..................................................................................................................................................................40
JUNIPER APPLEJACK ROSE.................................................................................................................................................................15
JUNIPER AWESOME CORONA-RED.................................................................................................................................................. 10B
JUNIPER AWESOME COVID................................................................................................................................................................10A
JUNIPER CHEERS CHARISMA..............................................................................................................................................................36
JUNIPER CHIEF CHEYENNE.................................................................................................................................................................24
JUNIPER CHIEF ISABELLA.....................................................................................................................................................................39
JUNIPER CHIEF STELLA........................................................................................................................................................................38
JUNIPER DL AURORA.............................................................................................................................................................................22
JUNIPER DL AVERY................................................................................................................................................................................35
KINGSWAY AVALANCHE JOYRIDE..........................................................................................................................................................7
KINGSWAY AWESOME SENORITA........................................................................................................................................................19
LAMBDA WINTER CALF X HO-CRAWF ATWOOD REMARKABLE.......................................................................................................21
LEACHLAND CRUSHTIME GLO.............................................................................................................................................................32
MARCH 2021 DIAMONDBACK X WILSONDALE PRONTO TORILYN...................................................................................................23
MARCH 2021 SHUT OUT X LOOKOUT FORTUNE 500...........................................................................................................................9
MARTIN-PLACE GIBBS GINNIE...............................................................................................................................................................8
MARTIN-PLACE ON TYME.....................................................................................................................................................................25
MARTIN-PLACE TATOO TABOO.............................................................................................................................................................34
MAS X LIZETTE’S AVA BEADED LACE..................................................................................................................................................30
MS CARPSVIEW ALT SKYHIGH.............................................................................................................................................................20
MS JUNIPER 1ST GRADE AUTUMN......................................................................................................................................................37
MS MOOVIN APPLE-RED.......................................................................................................................................................................41
PHO016 TATOO ELLA.............................................................................................................................................................................43
PIERSTEIN CHIEF ARLENE.................................................................................................................................................................... 11
PINELAND REDLIGHT THERAPY...........................................................................................................................................................33
PINELAND TATOO POUTINE....................................................................................................................................................................4
QUALITY UNIX MAJESTIC......................................................................................................................................................................28
RALANES SAGERBRAE AVAL ATTACK..................................................................................................................................................16
RIDGEDALE AREA....................................................................................................................................................................................2
SAVAGE-LEIGH SNEEZE-RED...............................................................................................................................................................17
TEAM ROCKLAN MARGARITA...............................................................................................................................................................26

INDEX
MONUMENTAL SUCCESS SALE




